DELTAGER SGRNEDALSBANEN

Navn Hjemsted Vogn ID.Nr. Transponder
105 Jimmy Jensen Nakskov VW Golf 040-31559 5179192
118 Thomas Sggren Kage Lada 2105 040-26124 5357763
128 Jacob Pedersen Lasby Toyota Corolla 320-07274 9641814
130 Mikael Buch Grindsted Toyota Corolla 321-32696 1640879
151 Jacob Schnoor Auning Peugeot 106 071-04555 7908416
165 Kim Dall Ringsted Toyota Corolla 040-03813 7114585
190 Bjarne Christensen Dalmose VW Golf Ewo Il 040-03697 5008843
196 Sgren Julle Pedersen Bramming Toyota Corolla 050-04294 7849814

Klasse 2

202 Claus Christensen Langa Ford Escort 071-04565 4475450
204 Ronnie Karlsson Dstervra Peugeot 306 GTI 083- 7106938
206 Nikolaj Justesen Tjele Toyota Celica 077-05035 3196058
207 Lars Andersen Hobro VW Golf 099-01217 2719817
212 Karen Larsen Brgnderslev  Opel Kadett 099-05733 8390421
224 Kristian Pape Jgrgensen Seeby Opel Corsa 083-05732 6964673
225 Lars Christiansen Dstervra VW Golf 16 V 083-05697 6807587
228 Johnny Kristensen Baekke Toyota Starlet 321-07278 7439138
233 Peter Lindgaard Farsg Opel Kadett 099-31940 8010681
234 Rasmus Nielsen Asaa Honda Civic 083-31119 7002215
239 Jan Veesel Brande Opel Astra 321-07298 9630341
245 Thomas Christiansen Seeby Fiat Ritmo Abarth 8549243
270 Ole Lau Havndal Seat Ibiza 071-04586 6017457
272 Pernille Pommerencke Sindal VW golf 083-5651 6325475
276 Egon Larsen Seeby VW Golf 083-05747 6277594
280 Thomas Thomsen Grenaa Opel Kadett 006-00784 2052481
292 Bgje Petersen Give Opel Astra 321-07308 7805972
295 Bent Nielsen Jeegerspris Honda Civic 040-03753 6936601
297 Hans Poulsen Dstervra Opel Astra 083-05727 7665285
298 Janne Jacobsen Lille Skensved Renault Clio 3 040- 7019145
299 Kaj Jacobsen Lille Skensved VW Golf 040-03699 7138984



Klasse 3
300 Benny Kristensen
320 Erling Vestergaard Krog
340 Camilla Andersen
342 Peder T Jensen
393 Troels Daarbak
398 Egon Jacobsen

Klasse 4
34 Esben Severin

Klasse 5
501 Thomas M Jensen
503 Allan Asbjgrn Pedersen
507 Karsten Olsen
510 Morten S Kristiansen
511 Michael Rolighed
513 Bent Madsen
516 Dennis Vestergaard Larsen
518 Hans Hansen
527 Rune Staudt
529 Esben Staudt
549 Sgren Lyck
590 Per Nielsen
595 Sgren Mortensen

Lavel
Odense
Asaa
Viborg
Dstervra
Trustrup

Dstervra

Frederikshavn
Horsens
Lasby
Bjerringbro
Aalestrup
Horsens
Dronninglund
Sdr. Omme
Brgnderslev
Brgnderselev
Esbjerg
Dronninglund
Stenlille

Opel Manta
Opel Manta B
Opel Astra
Volvo 240
Volvo S 40
Honda Civic

Audi Quattro

Citroen AX
Citroen AX GTI
Honda Civic
Opel Corsa
Honda Civic
Citroen Sport
Peugeot 106 GTI
Peugeot 106 XSI
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Honda Civic VTI
Citroen AX Sport
Suzuki Swift

077-04979
01241

083-05779
321-07300
083-05680
040-03772

083-05787

083-05796
319-07228
320-07252
099-30642
099-01312
010-01071
083-05665
321-09372
099-05691
099-05731
050-04298
083-32669
040-03845

961000
5985897
8932006
7825564
7089960
8462003

2960797

8632691

419285
8700143
8293065
4610858
9505801
8074822
7561031
1950362

leje

8073644
4430038
8716069



